NORTH

DO kO-I-G | Management

Be Legendary.”

Susan Sisk 328-4606
Stephanie Johnson 328-2148

Budget
No.
101
108
110
112
117
120
125
127
140
150
160
180
188
190
192
195
201
215
226
227
228
229
230
232
235
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
250
252

and Budget

Renae Bloms 328-1529
Larry Martin 328-4931

Agency

Office of the Governor

Office of the Secretary of State
Office of Management and Budget
Information Technology Dept
Office of the State Auditor

Office of the State Treasurer

Office of the Attorney General
Office of the State Tax Commissioner
Office of Administrative Hearings
Legislative Assembly

Legislative Council

Judicial Branch

Commission on Legal Counsel of Indigents
Retirement and Investment Office
Public Employees Retirement System
Ethics Commission

Department of Public Instruction
North Dakota University System
Department of Trust Lands
Bismarck State College

Lake Region State College
Williston State College

University of North Dakota

UND Medical Center

ND State University

ND State College of Science
Dickinson State University

Mayville State University

Minot State University

Valley City State University

Dakota College at Bottineau

ND Forest Service

State Library

School for the Deaf

STATE AGENCY/ANALYST LIST

Stephanie Gullickson 328-4947
Becky Ulberg 328-4910

OMB Analyst

Stephanie Gullickson
Stephanie Gullickson
Becky Ulberg

Larry Martin
Stephanie Johnson
Stephanie Johnson
Becky Ulberg
Stephanie Johnson
Larry Martin

Larry Martin

Larry Martin

Becky Ulberg
Becky Ulberg
Becky Ulberg
Becky Ulberg
Stephanie Johnson
Becky Ulberg
Renae Bloms
Renae Bloms
Renae Bloms
Renae Bloms
Renae Bloms
Renae Bloms
Renae Bloms
Renae Bloms
Renae Bloms
Renae Bloms
Renae Bloms
Renae Bloms
Renae Bloms
Renae Bloms
Renae Bloms
Becky Ulberg
Becky Ulberg



Budget
No.
253
270
301
303
313
316
321
325
360
380
401
405
406
408
412
413
414
471
473
475
485
504
530
540
601
602
627
628
630
638
640
649
665
670
701
709
720
750
770
801

Agency

ND Vision Services / School for the Blind
Department of Career and Technical Education
ND Department of Health

Department of Environmental Quality
Veterans Home

Indian Affairs Commission

Department of Veterans Affairs
Department of Human Services

Protection and Advocacy Project

Job Service North Dakota

Office of the Insurance Commissioner
Industrial Commission

Department of Labor and Human Rights
Public Service Commission

Aeronautics Commission

Dept of Financial Institutions

Securities Department

Bank of North Dakota

North Dakota Housing Finance Agency
North Dakota Mill and Elevator Association
Workforce Safety and Insurance

Highway Patrol

Department of Corrections and Rehabilitation
Office of the Adjutant General

Department of Commerce

Department of Agriculture

Upper Great Plains Transportation Institute
Branch Research Centers

NDSU Extension Service

Northern Crops Institute

NDSU Main Research Center

Agronomy Seed Farm

North Dakota State Fair

ND Racing Commission

State Historical Society

Council on the Arts

Game and Fish Department

Department of Parks and Recreation
Department of Water Resources
Department of Transportation

OMB Analyst

Becky Ulberg

Becky Ulberg
Stephanie Gullickson
Stephanie Gullickson
Stephanie Johnson
Larry Martin
Stephanie Johnson
Stephanie Gullickson
Larry Martin

Larry Martin

Larry Martin

Renae Bloms

Larry Martin
Stephanie Gullickson
Stephanie Gullickson
Stephanie Gullickson
Stephanie Gullickson
Renae Bloms

Renae Bloms

Renae Bloms
Stephanie Gullickson
Larry Martin

Larry Martin

Becky Ulberg

Renae Bloms

Larry Martin
Stephanie Johnson
Stephanie Johnson
Stephanie Johnson
Stephanie Johnson
Stephanie Johnson
Stephanie Johnson
Stephanie Johnson
Stephanie Johnson
Larry Martin

Larry Martin

Renae Bloms
Stephanie Gullickson
Stephanie Johnson
Stephanie Johnson



