

STATE AGENCY/ANALYST LIST

Susan Sisk 328-4606 Stephanie Johnson 328-2148 Renae Bloms 328-1529 Larry Martin 328-4931 Stephanie Gullickson 328-4947 Becky Ulberg 328-4910

Budget No.	Agency	OMB Analyst
101	Office of the Governor	Stephanie Gullickson
108	Office of the Secretary of State	Stephanie Gullickson
110	Office of Management and Budget	Becky Ulberg
112	Information Technology Dept	Larry Martin
117	Office of the State Auditor	Stephanie Johnson
120	Office of the State Treasurer	Stephanie Johnson
125	Office of the Attorney General	Becky Ulberg
127	Office of the State Tax Commissioner	Stephanie Johnson
140	Office of Administrative Hearings	Larry Martin
150	Legislative Assembly	Larry Martin
160	Legislative Council	Larry Martin
180	Judicial Branch	Becky Ulberg
188	Commission on Legal Counsel of Indigents	Becky Ulberg
190	Retirement and Investment Office	Becky Ulberg
192	Public Employees Retirement System	Becky Ulberg
195	Ethics Commission	Stephanie Johnson
201	Department of Public Instruction	Becky Ulberg
215	North Dakota University System	Renae Bloms
226	Department of Trust Lands	Renae Bloms
227	Bismarck State College	Renae Bloms
228	Lake Region State College	Renae Bloms
229	Williston State College	Renae Bloms
230	University of North Dakota	Renae Bloms
232	UND Medical Center	Renae Bloms
235	ND State University	Renae Bloms
238	ND State College of Science	Renae Bloms
239	Dickinson State University	Renae Bloms
240	Mayville State University	Renae Bloms
241	Minot State University	Renae Bloms
242	Valley City State University	Renae Bloms
243	Dakota College at Bottineau	Renae Bloms
244	ND Forest Service	Renae Bloms
250	State Library	Becky Ulberg
252	School for the Deaf	Becky Ulberg

Budget No.	Agency	OMB Analyst
253	ND Vision Services / School for the Blind	Becky Ulberg
270	Department of Career and Technical Education	Becky Ulberg
301	ND Department of Health	Stephanie Gullickson
303	Department of Frealth Department of Environmental Quality	Stephanie Gullickson
313	Veterans Home	Stephanie Johnson
316	Indian Affairs Commission	Larry Martin
310	Department of Veterans Affairs	Stephanie Johnson
325	Department of Human Services	Stephanie Gullickson
360	Protection and Advocacy Project	Larry Martin
380	Job Service North Dakota	Larry Martin
401	Office of the Insurance Commissioner	Larry Martin
405	Industrial Commission	Renae Bloms
406	Department of Labor and Human Rights	Larry Martin
408	Public Service Commission	Stephanie Gullickson
412	Aeronautics Commission	Stephanie Gullickson
413	Dept of Financial Institutions	Stephanie Gullickson
414	Securities Department	Stephanie Gullickson
471	Bank of North Dakota	Renae Bloms
473	North Dakota Housing Finance Agency	Renae Bloms
475	North Dakota Mill and Elevator Association	Renae Bloms
485	Workforce Safety and Insurance	Stephanie Gullickson
504	Highway Patrol	Larry Martin
530	Department of Corrections and Rehabilitation	Larry Martin
540	Office of the Adjutant General	Becky Ulberg
601	Department of Commerce	Renae Bloms
602	Department of Agriculture	Larry Martin
627	Upper Great Plains Transportation Institute	Stephanie Johnson
628	Branch Research Centers	Stephanie Johnson
630	NDSU Extension Service	Stephanie Johnson
638	Northern Crops Institute	Stephanie Johnson
640	NDSU Main Research Center	Stephanie Johnson
649	Agronomy Seed Farm	Stephanie Johnson
665	North Dakota State Fair	Stephanie Johnson
670	ND Racing Commission	Stephanie Johnson
701	State Historical Society	Larry Martin
709 730	Council on the Arts	Larry Martin
720 750	Game and Fish Department	Renae Bloms
750 770	Department of Parks and Recreation	Stephanie Gullickson
770 901	Department of Water Resources	Stephanie Johnson
801	Department of Transportation	Stephanie Johnson